



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2877 of 1984

Mohd. Mustaqin And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Abhinav Gaur, Ankit Shukla, Anoop Trivedi (Senior Adv.), Imran Mabood Khan, Mohd. Rashid Siddiqui, Rakesh Kumar Garg, T.N. Sinha, Tahir Husain
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A., Ahmad Ali Siddiqui, Anas Mahboob, Basharat Ali Khan, Qazi Vakil Ahmad

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the month of July, 2026.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

May 1, 2026
SKD